97°° MATKYIIPIOY IPQTAGAHMATOX ANAPQN

KAI

59°° HATKYIIPIOY MPQTAGAHMATOY 'YNAIKON

3000M. OYZIKA EMOOAIA

APIOMOZ
1 58 EAmida Xplotodoulisou
2 65 Zapiva Mevrteyispa
3 59 XpuotdaAia Xat{nnoAudwpou
4 255 Evavlia Kwvotavtivou
5 432 lwavva Nétpou
6 67 Ajuntpa OsoXapoug
259 Zo6lav TiLHOUTOUPKAV
69 Avrpua Nétpou
433 PadasAla Avépéou
100M.EMMNOAIA/-0.3
APIOMOZz
1 431 NatoAia Xplotodn
2 616 Adadvn Fewpyiou
3 256 AyyeAkn ABavaocomnoUAou
4 257 Zéva Hpobdotou
5 258 PadaéA\a lwdvvou
6 724 XpuotdAAa Aagdapou
7 66 Pipa Adaunpou
8 617 Eupldikn lwavvidou
110M. EMNOAIA/ -0.6
APIOMOZ
1 204 Mikav Tpaikopitg
2 602 AnuAteng Alapurmpitng
3 216 Xpiotog Nanadonoulog
4 411 Xpiotog NitoW\Aog
5 215 Tludvvng Apxovtidéng
4 AAEEavSpog XplotoSouAou
22  NwkoOAag Xapitou
AIZKOBOAIA ANAPQN
APIOMOZ
1 38 Anoéotolog Map€AANG
2 235 Opéotng Avtwviadng
3 237 Padani Avtwviou
4 36 NEtpog Mttoidng
5 715 AnuAteng Kwvotavtivou

HMEP.TEN.
20.11.86
10.09.92
21.04.93
26.06.98
07.01.99
07.07.98
1999
28.05.97
18.09.97

HMEP.TEN.
10.02.97
18.08.99
01.03.93
17.05.82
12.09.92
25.05.98
21.12.98
2000

HMEP.TEN.
17.03.92
26.05.91
31.03.97
18.02.97
27.01.98
1999
7.04.1998

HMEP.TEN.
24.07.85
10.07.85
04.08.95
12.12.77
1996

ZYANOIOZ
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzo
rZE
rzn
rzo
rzn
rze

2YANOTOZ
rze
rzz
rzo
rzo
rzo
rzK
rzn
rzz

ZYANOTOZ
rzo
rzz
rzo
rze
rzo
rzn
rzn

2YANOTOZ

rzn
20
o
rzn
MK

EMIAOZH
10.51.00 N.E.A
10.51.71
10.52.97 N.N.p. U23
11.30.47
12.29.27
13.08.64
DNF
DNF
DNS

ENIAOzH
14.11
14.31
14.64
14.65
15.01
15.57
17.96
18.46

ENIAOZH
13.84
15.70
15.80
16.05
16.57

DNS
DSQ

ENIAOzZH
63.09M.
52.65M.
51.66M.

50.17M.
40.95M.



6 421

BaaoiAng

oeAN2/27/6/2015

100M. ANAPQN

APIOMOZ
701
1
801
401
804
803
5
802
403
702
2
202
4
6
3
402
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APIOMOZ
719
46
720
424
241
425
611
426
612
613
242
47
427
849

O 00 N OO Ul B W N B

N S S )
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Mavaylwtng
Xprotog
Kuplakog
Avbpéag
ANEEavEpOC
Oilutnog
Avbpéag
MewpyLog
Opéotng
KOp\\og
AL
Avbpéag
MuxaAng
Avbpéag
lwavvng
Itaupog

Mouaipng

lwavvou

XatlnayyeAidng

Avtwviou
XatlnBewpng
IMaoTpng
IMAoTPNG
Itepavou
Avbpéou
XapoAdumnoug
lewpylou
Acad
YeBaotou
MKAyKOG
Hpodotou
Xplotodidng
Auyouotivou

100M. 'YNAIKQN/-0.6

Papova
OAiBLa
Afuntpa
ZKeln
Maplavva
Ewprivn
lewpyla
Aéomowva
NiKoAéTTaL
Avaotaocia
Iavta
lewpyla
Kuplakn
Padaérla

MNamnaiwdvvou
QOwtomnouAou
Kuplakidou
Avbpéou
Mwowapa
lewpylou
KovtovikoAa
PolUoou
NikoAétTou
Avbpéou
KoAoumeitePa
Abapuidou
ZaptnAa
Irmavoudakn

1996

HMEP.IEN.
07.09.84
1991
13.05.90
03.09.95
1997
31.07.89
1981
27.04.95
1997
13.03.95
18.08.95
1999
1997
1999
21.12.97
1998

HMEP.IEN.
15.06.89
20.12.96
26.04.96
15.01.97
10.05.97
1990
14.06.98
04.02.99
31.07.86
04.10.99
2000
18.01.00
05.12.94

M>E

2YANOTOZ

MK
rzn
rxnp
ME
rxnp
rznp
rzn
rznp
e
MK
rzn
20
rzn
rzn
rzn
ME

ZYANNOI0z

MK
rzn
MK
e
20
e
Mz
e
Mz
Mz
20
rzn
M2E
E.2. GRE

38.32M.

EMIAOZH

10.68
10.69
10.99
11.08
11.09
11.12
11.13
11.20
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.35
11.40
11.40
11.53

DSQ

ENIAOzH

11.60
12.03
12.142
12.147
12.22
12.47
12.49
12.55
12.59
12.74
13.00
13.01
DNS
12.14
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APIOMOZ
53
57

250
54
252
813
251
254
56
430

APIOMOZ
407
410
211
808

12
14
210
408

APIOMOZ
260
815

71
261
262
816

72

75
439
728

1500M. Muvaikwv

NataAia
Mepomnn
Mapaockeun
Xplotiva
Mapia
Kwvotavtiva
JTaupoLAa
EAévn
Avaotaoia
TépPa

1500M. ANAPON

@eodavng
MapLog
Maptog
Xpriotog
MapLog
XapAaAapmog
NeuTépng
MavouéA

EvayyeAibou
Mavaylwtou
OpacuBolAou
MNetpn
Mamnavaotaciou
Abapou
OpacuBolAou
Mplyknma
ZaBBa
Awopndoug

MuxanAdg
AmnooTtoAidng
ToamatooUANg
Adumnpou
Kwvotavtivou
Kaviog

HAla
Mobéatou

TPINAOYN IN'YNAIKON

EAeuBepia
Ouwpuaida
HAéktpa
Mapia
NatoAu
Ewprivn
Oeobwpa
Mapiva
EAevobwpa
EAGSa

Xplotodn
MoAudwpou
MN/Kwvotovtivou
XplotobouAou
lrewpyLadou
Xatlnylwavvn
MavwAn
MuxanA
KAgavBoug

Mita

HMEP.IEN.
10.03.91
01.12.94
21.02.94
06.07.00
30.10.94
01.06.99
06.04.91
31.08.98
23.07.99
25.06.99

HMEP.TEN.
26.11.91
03.07.90
09.09.96
02.07.97
1998

1989
17.05.97
03.07.94

HMEP.IEN.
29.10.86
07.11.86
23.12.90
26.06.91
14.02.78
12.04.99
27.04.98
04.08.97
10.08.96
25.10.99

2YANOTOZ

rzn
rzn
rz0
rzn
rz0
rznp
rzo0
20
rzn
ME

2YANOTOZ

e
ME
ko
rrp
rzn
rzn
ko
ME

2YANOTOZ

ko
rznp
rzn
20
o
rxnp
rzn
rn
e
K

EMIAOZH

4.31.05
4.41.01
4.49.23
4.49.41
4.51.06
4.55.80
4.57.71
5.09.89
5.11.37
5.16.18

EMIAOzZH

3.52.99
3.59.61
4.03.57
4.08.11
4.24.10
4.32.36

DNS

DNS

EMIAOzZH

12.77M.
12.59M.
12.11M.
11.05M.
11.03M.
10.94M.
10.86M.
10.79M.
10.47M.

DNS



o€k 4/27.06.2015
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APIOMOZ
15
412
809
23
220
413
24
706
221

APIOMOZ
243
49
244
721
48
247
248
429
52
246
245
722

APIOMOZ
810
713
227
229
419

18
230
605
231

3000M. ®YZIKA EMMOOAIA

Nikog
lewpylog
Mavaywwtng
XpnoTog
Kpiotodep
Xplotog
BaoiAng
Mavaylwtng
Zapaving

400M. 'YNAIKON

dpdykou
Todn
Mavaylwtou
Aapapng
Mnoouot
KaAAng
Ziong
Avtwviou
Zaxoudng

Xplotiava
KaAALomn
Jodla
Padaéa
EAedva
Abapavtia
Mapiyla
Mapia
KaAAwomn
Ipda
KaAupw
EAlodBet

EMI KONTQ

Nikavdpog
Avbpéag
Xplotog
AavinA
Avtwvng
2aBpag
lapog
BaoiAng
Xplotog

Katoapn
Kouvtoupn
MuxanA
Anuntpiou
KaAoynpou
Avaayopou
Gengelman
BAdyxoBa
Moupvapa
Oeoboaiou
Jtavpou
KAeitou

JTuALavou

XplotobouAou

Xplotododpou
lwavvou
KaoUAag
JaBpa
Ntoupitpou
Neodutou
Toapavng

HMEP.I'EN.

12.04.94
26.10.91
28.03.94
1984

16.05.86
07.04.98
13.07.97
19.11.96
08.11.97

HMEP.I'EN.

14.05.87
07.07.97
15.05.96
12.08.93
03.12.99
1998
1995
1999
01.12.95
1999
08.07.98
26.07.98

HMEP.IEN.

22.08.89
26.10.95
22.08.88
12.05.99
1989
11.10.87
19.05.99
08.10.1994
22.12.00

2YANOTOZ
rzn

ME

rznp

rzr

20

ME

rzn

MK

rzo

ZYANNOI0z
20
rzn
20
MK
rzn
ko
20
e
rzn
ko
20
MK

2YANOTOZ
rznp

MK

o

20

e

rn

o

M2z

o

ENIAOZH
9.00.13
9.45.42
9.45.69
9.52.59

10.08.17
10.32.73
DNF
DNF
DNS

ENIAOzH
54.47
55.54
57.09
57.33
59.59
59.73

1.00.52
1.01.53
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

EMIAOzZH
5.35M.
4.30M.
4.20M.
4.20M.
4.10M.
4.10M.
4.00M.
4.00M.
3.90M.

loodadpion
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APIOMOZ
270
441

81
442
445

82
447
443

80
444
273

APIOMOZ
260
815

71
261
262
816

72

75
439
728

APIOMOZ
28
225
709
226
710
416
417
711

AIZKOBOAIA

Avbpovikn
ZaxapoULAa
Kuplakn
FraBplEAAa
XpuoTtaAla
Kwvotavtiva
Ewprivn
Mapia
AAe€avopa
EAévn
Avva

Itlyyag
XpuoavBomnoulog

Aada
lrewpyladou
MnAIG-ZiykAeTTOV
QeA\a
JapBidou
MuxanA
KouAAamn
JlQUmETTA
KAatola
Zéumaoln
Avtwviou

TPINAOYN 'YNAIKON

EAeuBepia
Ouwpuaida
HAéktpa
Mapia
NdataAu
Ewprivn
Oeobwpa
Mapiva
EAevobwpa
EANGSa

YWOX ANAPQON

AnpnTteng
Kupidkog
BaoiAng
Mavvng
MewpyLog
AyaBokAng
MuxaAng
MepkANG

Xplotodn
MoAudwpou
MN/Kwvotovtivou
XplotoSouAou
lrewpyLtadou
Xatnylavvn
MavwAn
MuxanA
KAeavBoug

Mita

XovdpokolKNng
lwdvvou
Kwvotavtivou
Avaviadng
Kwvotavtivou
ZAoLuog
MNaoxaAng
MepkAéoug

20.03.99

HMEP.TEN.
19.04.91
07.04.85
02.05.76
21.01.98
13.02.98
20.05.96
1998

01.02.99
19.09.85
08.04.96
12.07.97

HMEP.TEN.
29.10.86
07.11.86
23.12.90
26.06.91
14.02.78
12.04.99
27.04.98
04.08.97
10.08.96
25.10.99

HMEP.IEN.
26.01.88
26.07.84
13.09.92
12.06.96
23.09.95
21.07.98
19.04.98
1987

X6
E.2. GRE

2YANOTOZ
rzo
ME
rzn
ME
ME
rzn
e
e
rzn
e
ko

2YANOIOz
ko
rznp
rzn
20
ko
rznp
rzn
rzn
e
MK

2YANOTOZ
rn

o

MK

o

MK

e

P13

MK

3.90M.
5.00M.

EMIAOzZH

53.78M.
46.76M.
40.66M.
39.48M.
37.17M.
36.44M.
34.83M.
31.36M.

DNS

DNS

DNS

EMNIAOzZH

12.77M.
12.59M.
12.11M.
11.05M.
11.03M.
10.94M.
10.86M.
10.79M.
10.47M.

DNS

ENIAOzH

2.26M.
2.26M.
2.26M.
2.10M.
1.95M.
1.95M.
1.95M.
1.85M.
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400M, ANAPON

KupioapBag

APIOMOZ
10 XpioTog Anuntpiou
405 Tlewpylog ABpaadp
205 MuaAng Xpucootouou
9 Avdpéag Micidpa
805 Kpitwvag Kuplakidng
703  Ovnoigpopog AvaoTagciou
406 Xplotog X'Qewpng
206 KwvoTtavtivog MouvToukidng
208 AAéEavopog Zaxapiou
806 ZTtépavog AvaoTagiou
275 KwvaoTavTivog XpioTou
807 Pnyivog MeveAdou
11  Zohwpng lwdvvou
TPINAOYN ANAPQN
27  Zoayxaplog "Apvog
224  MNavaywwtng BoAou
811 Aoyyivog AXMAEWG
31 Avépéag XpuoavBou
30 Avépéag XapaAdpmoug
34  Aviplav Mndpurnou
33  Tewpylog Zaodeipng
32 Tewpylog MuyxanA
226 Tdvvng Avaviadng
418 MNéEtpog KupioapBag
812 AAE€avdpog Boikou
4X100METPA ANAPQN

1 .2, NATKYTPIA
2 I.2.KOPOIBO2
3 I.2.EYATOPAZ

M2.ZHNQN

4X100METPA TYNAIKQN

02.07.97

HMEP.IEN.
22.09.93
27.11.92
10.11.96
07.07.94
17.04.92
27.05.95
31.10.92
1996

1998
11.08.90
03.02.1991
1992

1998

24.11.86
01.09.91
10.06.96
11.08.97
05.04.94
1998
1999
1999
1996
1997
1998

M>E

2YANNOI0z
rzn
ME
rzo0
rzn
rznp
MzK
e
rzo
rzo
rzrne
rzo
rzrne
rzn

rzn
ko
rznp
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
20
e
rxnp

1.85M.

EMIAOZH
48.01
48.79
48.92
48.96
49.48
49.80
50.27
50.66
50.84
50.91
51.12
51.58
52.46

16.05M.
15.90M.
14.75M.
14.42M.
14.26M.
13.98M.
13.76M.
AKYPO2
AKYPO2
AKYPO2
AKYPO2

42.07
42.24
43.57

DNF



1 IZ.EYATOPAZ 47.79

2 I.2.0AYMIIIA 48.06
3 I.2.ZHNQN 48.20
4 T.2.NATKYMPIA 48.64
5 I.2.KOPOIBOz 49.10
6 .2.NPA=ZANAPO2 57.63

2EA 7/27.06.2015

BAGMOAOTIA A HMEPAZ ANAPQN

1 I.Z.MATKYMPIA 104.5BAOMOI
2 I.2.0AYMTIA 73 BAOMOI

3 .2.EYATOPAZ 42.5BAOMOI
4 I.Z.KOPOIBOZ 42 BAOMOI

5 M.2.NPA=ZANAPO2 26 BAOMOI

6 M2.ZHNQN 5 BAOMOI

BAGMOAOTIA A HMEPAZ N'YNAIKQN

1 I.2.NATKYMNPIA 95 BAOMOI
2 I.2.0AYMTIA 92 BAOMOI
3 M.2.EYATOPAZ 34 BAOMOI
4 .Z.KOPOIBOZ 22 BAOMOI
5 I2.ZHNQN 18 BAOMOI

6 I.2. MPAZANAPOZ 9 BAOMOI
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